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System Installers

Astrum Solar

Solar Installation and Design
Duncan Hinkle

8955 Henkels Lane, Suite 508
Annapolis Junction, MD 20701
Phone: (410) 924-0997
Duncan.hinkle@astrumsolar.com
www.astrumsolar.com

Aurora-Energy

Photovoltaic and Solar Thermal System
Design and Installation

Jason Brennan

9009 Mendenhall Court, Suite E
Columbia, MD 21045

Phone: (410) 997-0778
jbrennan@aurora-energy.com
WWww.aurora-energy.com

Capital Sun Group, Ltd.
Photovoltaic, Solar Thermal,
Geothermal System Design and
Installation

Carlos La Porta, Albert Nunez
6503 81st Street

Cabin John, MD 20818

Phone: (301) 229-0671
capital.sun@verizon.net
www.capitalsungroup.com

Solar City

Photovoltaic and Solar Thermal
System Design and Installation
Marcy Rhoades

8280 Stayton Drive, Suite D
Jessup, MD 20794

Phone: (650) 963-5100 ext.3510
Incentives.East@solarcity.com
www.solarcity.com
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Contractors and Suppliers

Urban Grid Solar, Inc.

Photovoltaic, Solar Thermal, and Small
Wind

System design and Installation

Jeff Mohn/Erin Hensley

3310 W Clay St., Suite 100

Richmond, VA 23230

Phone: (804) 353-0491
erin@urbangridsolar.com
www.urbangridsolar.com

21st Century Power Solutions
Photovoltaic and Solar Thermal
System Design and Installation
Rob Turner

418 Oella Ave., Suite A.
Catonsville, MD 21228

Phone: (410) 418-5650
rturner@21cps.com
www.21cps.com

Earth Sun Energy Systems
Photovoltaic System Design and
Installation

Keith Winston

3927 Madison Street
Hyattsville, MD 20781

Phone: (301) 980-6325
solar@earthsunenergy.com
www.earthsunenergy.com

Eco Electric

Photovoltaic and Solar Thermal System
Design and Installation

David Fricke, Jr.

4631 Baltimore Avenue

Hyattsville, MD 20781

Phone: (301) 927-4900
dfricke@go-companies.com
www.ecoelec.net

Washington Area Renewable Energy Installers,

Professional Installation of Renewable Energy Systems

Energy and Environment, Inc.
Photovoltaic, Solar Thermal,
Geothermal System Design and
Installation

Robert Bennett/Hillary Townsend
5505 Connecticut Ave., NW #262
Washington, DC 20015

Phone: (202) 445.1515/(540)842-7085
bob.bennett@eandesolar.com
htownsend@eandesolar.com
www.eandesolar.com

Green Brilliance

Photovoltaic and Solar Thermal System
Design and Installation

Sumit Bhatnagar

Phone: (703) 593-8870
sumit.bhatnagar@greenbrilliance.com
www.greenbrilliance.com

Greenspring Energy

Photovoltaic and Solar Thermal System
Design and Installation

Allie Stack

30 West Aylesbury Rd.

Timonium, MD 21093

Phone: (443) 322-7000
astack@greenspringenergy.com
www.greenspringenergy.com

Housing Evaluation Plus

Solar Photovoltaic System Design and
Installation

Saud Jabali-Nash

1227 Good Hope Rd., SE
Washington, DC 20020

Phone: (202) 889-7587
snash@hevplus.com
www.hevplus.com




System Installers (continued)

Maggio Roofing/Jamsco Inc.
Photovoltaic System Design and
Installation

Scott Siegal

6476 Sligo Mill Road

Takoma Park, MD 20912

Phone: (301) 891-1390
scott@maggioroofing.com
www.maggioroofing.com

Monarc

Photovoltaic System Design and
Installation

Mark Bellingham

2781 Hartland Road

Falls Church, VA 22043

Phone: (703) 887-8692
jbellingham@monarcconstruction.com
WWWw.monarcconstruction.com/GreenS

Solar Solution, LLC.

Photovoltaic and Solar Thermal
System Design and Installation
Atta Kiarash

10411 Motor City Drive Suite 750
Bethesda, MD 20817

Phone: (240) 395-1379
sales@solarsolutionllc.com
www.solarsolutionllc.com

SOLgenics, Inc.

Photovoltaic and Solar Thermal
System Design and Installation
Troy Osten

8775 Centre Park Drive #529
Columbia, MD 21045-2177
Phone: (202) 470-6638
Troy@SOLgenics.com
www.solgenics.com
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Plus Electric

Photovoltaic System

Design and Installation
Horacio Muslera

3405 Rosemary Lane
Hyattsville, MD 20782

Phone: (202) 607-0552
horacio@PlusElectricCorp.com
www.pluselectriccorp.com

Solar Energy Services

Photovoltaic and Solar Thermal System
Design and Installation

Rick Peters

1514 Jabez Run Rd., #103

Millersville, MD 21108

Phone: (410)923-6090
rick@solarsaves.net
www.solarsaves.net
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Standard Solar, Inc.
Photovoltaic System Design

and Installation

Erika Weber or Seth Stulgis
1355 Piccard Drive, Suite 300
Rockville, MD 20850

Phone: (301) 944-1200

Phone: (888) 474-3843
erika.weber@standardsolar.com
seth.stulgis@standardsolar.com
www.standardsolar.com

Switch, LLC.

Photovoltaic System

Design and Installation
Christopher Graves

20632 Highland Hall Dr.
Montgomery Village, MD 20886
Phone: (703) 941-3284

Mobile: (703) 994-2271
chrisgraves@switchonenergy.com
www.switchonenergy.com

The Solar Edge

Photovoltaic and Solar Thermal
System Design and Installation
Matt Shanley

Phone: (410) 696-2657
matt@thesolaredge.com
www.thesolaredge.com

Volt Energy

Photovoltaic System

Design and Installation

Antonio Francis

1701 Pennsylvania Ave., NW, Suite 300
Washington, DC 20006

Phone: 1(888) 958-1113
afrancis@volt-energy.com
http://volt-energy.com

WDC Solar

Photovoltaic and Solar Thermal
System Design and Installation
Mark Davis, Sam Sainju

1227 Good Hope Rd., SE
Washington, DC 20020

Phone: (202) 560-5171
gogreen@wdcsolar.com
www.wdcsolar.com

Kenergy, LLC/DBA Kenergy Solar
Solar Photovoltaic

System Design and Installation
Jonathan Butts, Ken Stadlin

314 Braeburn Glen Court
Millersville, MD 21108

Phone: (410) 533-4499
kstadling@kenergysolar.com
www.kenergysolar.com




Renewable Energy Credit (REC) Aggregators
Astrum Solar
Solar Installation and Design
8955 Henkels Lane, Suite 508
Annapolis Junction, MD 20701
Phone: (410) 443-3419
ben@astrumsolar.com
www.astrumsolar.com

SolSystems

Solar REC Purchasing

George Ashton, Yuri Horwitz
Toll-Free: (888) 235-1538
Phone: (202) 288 0164
yuri@solsystemscompany.com
www.solsystemscompany.com

General and Electrical Contractors

Abrams Design Build EcoGreen Living Go Contractors

General Contracting and General Contracting and Facilitation Electrical Contracting
Facilitation Renewable Energy Installations David Fricke, Jr.

Renewable Energy Installations Keith Ware 4631 Baltimore Avenue
Amy Abrams 6201 Blair Road NW Hyattsville, MD 20781

409 Butternut St NW Washington, D.C. 20011 Phone: (301) 927-4900
Washington, DC 20012 Phone: (202) 234-7110 dfricke@go-companies.com
Phone: (202) 726-5894 www.eco-greenliving.com www.ecoelec.net

amy@abramsdesignbuild.com
www.abramsdesignbuild.com

*The companies identified on this list are registered and insured to conduct business in the District of Columbia.
The District of Columbia government makes no claims regarding their performance. As with any contracting
situation, obtain more than one price quote and ask the vendor for customer references.

If you are a new vendor that wishes to be added to this list, please send a request to daniel.white2@dc.gov to obtain
contractor participation information.
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